104-10052-10066

-

?

Y .
‘1 ® ~Aialh 3

2.
3.
L,
Se
| 6.
7.
8.
9.
10,

12 ]

13.

ll".

NAMES

b

ean aka Jean West

ADAMCIK, John P.

ANGIETON, James - = -
ARCE, Daﬁny Garcia .
ARTHUR, Edward Ivan -
ARTIME, Manuel . |
AYERS, Colonel Brad;ey E.
AZCUE, Busebio -
AVILA, Orlando Bosch
AQUERO, Iuis Conte

ALAMO, Duney Perez

AMORES , Acelo Pedroso

AE/LADIE, AE/DIPFER-20

ARCHER, Evelyn Eleanor aka Ruby Archer s Ruby Korbin 78

Mrs. Walter Korabials
BAKER, Barney

BALBUENA, Inis

. BANNISTER, W. Guy .

BARNETT, Welcome Eugene.

BARTES, Frank aka Frank Bardes, Bartez
BARTONE , Dominick.E.

BENTON, Sam

BINION, Benjamin

- BISHOP, Martin

" BISHOP, Maurice, John Bishop, Jim Bishop

BIEDSOE, Mary
BOND, Joe aka Joseph Iucertd
BOYD, Elmer L.

BRAIEN, James (Eugene Hale Brading)

BREEN, Bunny ake Eileen Curry aka Carol O'Connor

BREEN, George _
BRENNAN, Howard Leslie
BREEN, James Eckford |
BREWER, E. D. |
éRIAN, V.J.

BRIGHT, William
BROW-DEiR, .Edwa.rd'Jr.

'«c“ R

78-0588/1

78-1057
78-0433/1
78-1057

6 Feb 78
S.Mar 78
6 Mar 78
8 Mar 78

78-0351/1 19 Jan 78 .

78-0351/1 19 Jan 78

| 78-0351/1

19 Jan 78

78-0070/1 12 Jan 78

78;1179/1
78;1179/1

78-1179/1

78-1179/1

22 Mar T8

. 22 Mar 78

22 Mar 78

22 Mar 78

78-0070/40 29 Mar #8

-1534/1

25 April 1978

78-0070/22 28 Feb 78

78-0351/1
%8-0070/9
78-1057

78-0070/9

. T8-0351/1

78-0351/1

78-0588/1

78-0070/9
78-0433/1

 78-1057

78-0588/1

- 78-1057

78-0351/1

19 Jan 78
1 reb 78
8 Mar 78
1 Feb 78

lé Jan 78

.19 Jan 78

16 Feb 78
1 Feb 78
6 Mar 78
8 Mar 78

"16 Feb 78
8 Mar 78

19 Jan 78

78-0070/22 28 Feb 78

78-0433/1
'78-0;33/1
78-1057

,78-0070/22
78-1057

78-1057
78-0433/1.

78-0351/1

6 Mar 78
6 Mar 78
8 Mar 78
28 Feb 78
8 Mar 78
8 Mar 78
6 Mar 78

19 Jan 78,




14-00000

— ety

Be "
Yoz . . ¢

e »
24, BROWN, Mrs. G. Stacey

25.
26.

27.

28,

29.

30.

.31.
32.
33.

o

34

15.
16.

17.

18 L

19..

BROE, William V.
BROWN, Morgan Holbert

BRUNO, Rudy

 BUFFALINO, Russell Herbert |

BUSTOS, Charolotte

' BUTIER, Ed

BRINGUIER, Carlos Jose

BERMUDA, Dr. Jose Ignacio Rasco

BADUA, Fernandez
“BOSCH , Orlando.
BUE§A, Manuel Artime

BETANCOURT, Efnesto " :
BAGIEY, Tennent "Pete"

CABELL, Mrs. Earle
.CAM?ISI, j'ce

CAMPISI, Sam

CARSWELL, pan
CASTER;:ﬁérren.
CELLINI, Dimo

CHEEK, Bertha,

CHERNE, I_.éo _
CIVELLO, "Joseph Fréﬁci's _
COLEMAN, William

CONFORTO, Janet ska Jada

. CONEIN, Iucien

COUCH, Malcolm V. .

' CRAFORD, laverne "Larry" .

CRISMAN, F. Lee-

‘CARILIO, Justo

CROZIER, Ross aka:"Régerﬁ.
CRUZ, ‘Miqﬁgl Ma.r:.a.no N
CHAYES, Abram © NR
COLOSACCO; Amthony

Wi S JRBMYIAIEE 08 LUALE

i
78-0070/17 21 Feb 78.

78-0433/1
78-0588/1

78-0433/1 -

78-1070/1
78#0&33/1
775685/2

78-1179/1
78-1179/1

78-1179/1
- 78-1179/1

78-1179/1

78-1179/1
78+0070/40
78-1057

78-0588/1 -
78-0588/1
TT-5685/2
78-1057

78-0351/1
78-0588/1
78-0070/1.

78-0588/1

78-0433/1
78-0588/1
77-5685/2
78-1057 .

- 78-0095/1
78-0095/1

78-1179/1
78:1179/1
78-1179/1
78-0986/1

78-1534/1

,6Ma.r‘78'

16 Feb 78
"6 Mar 78

15 Mar 78

6 Mar 78

- 28 Dec T7

‘22 Mar T8
22 Mar 78

22 Mar 78

, 78~1455/1

22 Mar-T8 -

22 Mar T8 -

22Ma1‘78_~

29 Mar 78

8 Mar T8
16 Feb 78
16 Feb 78
28 Dec T7,

8 Mar 78
19'.Jan 78
16 Feb 78

12 Jan 78

16 Feb 78

6M_a.r 78

0070/17 21

16 be.78 .

2‘8.Dec 775
8 Mar 78
30 Jan. 78
30 Jan 78,
22 Mar 78
22"- Mar 78
22 Ma.r 78
12 Apr 78

25 Apr 78

0070/17 21 1

78-0070/9 1




14-00000

s NAMES -

1.

2,

3.

T h,

3.

N ‘6.

Te
8.
.9.
10.

1.

12,
13.
1k,

15.

16.

17.

18,

19.

EDWARDS

DAVIS, lLouis'P, .

DAVIS, Richard Rudoiph §r Ricardo Davis
DAVIS, Thomas ITI | |
DAVISON, Alexis

DAVISON, Mrs. Hal

DAY, J.C.

DELANEY, Jum

'DeMOHRENSCHILDT, George

DEPUGH, Robert
TIETOREES, Bernardo

DEVARONA, Mamuel, Antonio -

DHORITY, -C.N.

DIOSDADQ, Cesario

DONOVAN , John E.

DOUGHERTY, Jack Edwin
DOUGHTY, Captain George
bURAN, Horatio

IIURAN S:clva.

DOOIEY Arthur _
DURANT, Ramon-Joseph Alveréz

DIAZ, Rogelio Cisneros

‘-'._"DUITK]:N Tam a.ka John Thmna.s Dunk:m

DIAZ Hignm aka "Nino"

DAVIS, Eugene

DIAZ, Eugenio Cisneros (No. 65) .
'DE LA BARRE, Frank ' '
DOLAN, Jemes Henry - 10/25/1h

Robert B
EUINS Amos Lee :

ESTRADA Antom.o Ca.rva;ja.l
EPSTEIN Edwa.rd Ja.y IR

DALZEILu,HillééﬂLaka Bally Littlehorse R

b,

- 78-0433/1

78-0095/1
78-0070/9
78-0070/22

| 77-5685/2
. 78-0070/1

78-1057

 78-0433/1

78-0070/1

| 78-067L/1
78-0070/1 _

78~0351/1

78-1057 =

77-5685/2
78=0070/1
78-1057

78-1057

78-0070/1
78-0070/1
78-0433/1

- 78-0433/1

78-1179/1

78-1179/1 -

. T8-1179/1,
. 78-1179/1

78-1179/1
78-1179/1
_78-1179/1

78-1057
781057

OI_MEMORANDUM & DATE'

€ Mar :78"- '.

30 Jan 78
1 Feb 78
28 Feb. 78 .

28 Dec 77

12 Jen 78 . .-

8 Mar 78
6 Mar 78

.12"Jan--78

13 Feb 78
12 Jan 78
19 Jan 78
8 Mar.78
28 Dec 77

12 Jan 7_8

8 Mar 78
8M§.r78
12 Jan 78
1é Jan 78_
.6'Ma.r78
6 Mar 78

22 Mar 78
22 Mar 78 .

:'22 Mar T8 -
22 Ma.r 78

22 Mar 78

22-Mar 78 |

22 Mar 78

8Mar78

8 Mar 78: .

78-1179/1 22 Mar 78

78-1L55/1

‘5 Apr 1978

l

- ?8-153h/1 25 Apr 78




14-00000 . . Lo

LT Naes L LT .. - bz MEMORANDUM & DATE

2

. 1. FAUIKNER, Jack W.

78-1057 8 Mar 78

2. FERRIE, David 78-0351/1 19 Jan 78
78-067&/1.13 Feb 78

78-1057 .

3. mms, Dr. Edw&rd"
4. FISCHER, Ronald ‘B, 8 Mar 78
. 5. FLICK, Charles 78-0433/1 6 Mar 78"
78-0433/1 6 Mar 78

78-0588/1 16 Feb 78

6. FOX.;_Jerry- _
7. FOX, Martin Zamora & Petro Fox

8. FRAZIER, Buell ‘Wesley

78-1057 8 Mar 78

FREERS, Edward L. 78-1035/1 15 Mar 78, 78-0070/17 ¢

78-1057 8 Mar 78

FRITZ, J.W.-

 FERNANTEZ, Santiago

UL e
. FALLA, Laureano Batista -784__17971 22 Mar 78
% 13 ~FURADO, Humberto Solis (No. 72) T8-L1T9/1 22 Mar 78- i
1. GA—RRISON,: Jim | : ,,7'3-('_,970/17 12 Jam 78 .
2. GIVENS, C.harl.es‘ Douglas 78~1057 8 Mar 78
3. GOLDBERG, Abraham Isaac "73-1059/1 15 Mar 7_8'
- k. .GOLDSTEIN Fra._n’ki Richard _78-0588/1 16 Feb 78
5. GOLUB, qrggory Yeugenyvick . 78-0070/1 12 Jan 78 |
6. GOODPAST_URE, Ann 78-0433/1 6 Mar 78, 78-1455/1 ©
7. GRANDA, Martir{ | 78.-00‘70./2'7 1 Mar 78
8. GROOM, Dewey F. - 78-0070/22 28" Feb 78
9. GUARISCO, Peter N 78-0070/22 28 Feb 78
v, e e
1.1 éonzAms, o Gomn'-_ »'73.'11'79'/1'""2"2”Ma.r 78
12. GIL, Mamel 78-1179/1 22 Mar 78
13. GRIMADER, Carlos T8-L179/1. 22 Mar T8
1k, | GUITART, Augustine 78-1179/1 22 Mar 78
15. ISRAEL, Mesa GOIVZAiES (No. 68)  T8-1179/1 22 Mar 78
16. .GUTIEHRREZ,. Gervelio (No. 68) 78-1179/1 22 Mer | 78 |
17. GODOY ¥ SOLIS, Joaquin 78-1179/1 22 Mar 78 *
18. GEIZZAFFI, John M.  8/7/27 (78-1534/1 25 Apr 78




14-00000

15 .,

23,
2k,

25.

L

»
¥

P

HALB, Harvey aka Harry Haller, Harry .Helfget"b'

HANES, Arthur
HARGRAVES., Roy.Emory

HARVEY, William -

HAYGOOD, Clyde A.

-HELMS, Richard

" HERNANIEZ, Victor Dominador Espinosa

HIGKS, Johnny B. -

. HILL, Gerald Lymn '
HOKE, John .Lindsay.
HOKE, Sylvia I;idlow
HOIMES s Harry D." l.

HOPKINS, Louis

'HOWARD, Lawrence aka Iorenzo Salcedo

- HOWARD, Dr. Rex J. -

* HOWARD, Dr. Rex Z.

. ‘HUNT, E. Howard

HYDE, Ioretta

HERNANTEZ, ‘Celso “(No. 15)

HECHEVARRTIA, Alberto Hernandez’

* HERNANIEZ, Celso Macario

HERNANIEZ, Carlos »
HEMMING, Gerald Patrick ( No. k)

HIRIGOYEN, Mario A.

J CONTINUED .

8.

JOHNSON, William

]

78-0588/1 16 Feb T8
78-0095/1 30 Jan 78

~ 78-0070/9 1 .Feb T78.

78-0070/1 12 Jan. 78
78-0433/1 6 Mar 78

78-1069/1 15 Mar 78

78-0433/1 6 Mar 78
78-0070/9 1 Feb T8

78-1069/1 ‘15 Mar 78
| 7821069/1 15 Mar 78

78-0070/3 26 Jan T8

78-0070/3 26 Jaﬁ 78

78-1069/1 15 Mar 78

78-0070/1L 12 Jan 78

78-0670/9 -i Feb 78
© 78-0070/1 12 Jan 78

78<0070/1 12 Jan 78

78-0070/1- 12 Jan 78 0433/1 é M
78-0970/17 21 Feb 78, 78-0986 12

| 78-1179/1 22 Mar 78

- 78-1179/1 -22 Mar 78 -

78-1179/1 22 Mar T8
78-1179/1 22 Mar 78
78-1179/1 22 Mar 78

78-1179/1 22 Mar 78




14-00000

1.

2.

3.

o L.

2.

3.

L,
Se

. 6.

7.

1.

ISAACS , Harold

IT0, Chester

IVY, Ronald

JACKSON, John C. .

JAFFEE, Milton

JAMES, Barl Anglin -

JARMAN, James Earl

JOHNSON, Marvin

JONES, Paul Roland

JONES, Robert E.. =

'KATSER, Frankie

KARAMESSINES , Thomas

$24d070/1 12 Jan 78, 0070/17 21

78-0433/1 6 Mar T8

-'7851523/1 2l ppr 78

78-0588/1 16 Feb 78
78-0070/22 28 Feb, 78
78-1069/1 15 Mar 78
78-1057 8 Mar T8
78-1057 8 Mar 78 .
78-0588/1 16 Feb 78

. 78-0588/1 16 Feb T8

78-1057 & Mar T8
 78-0433/1 6 Mar 78



14-00000

10.

1.

..13. .
,'1&.

15.

16.
17,
18,
19.

20.

- NAMES

IaBORIE, Lawrence aka John Tebault

IANZ, Pedro Diaz

LAUCHLI, Richerd

 LAVERIE, Juan aka C.J. Fortes

IEGIS, Frank Iee .

IEIBEIER, Wesley J.

IELAND, Iee

LEONARD, Patrick

TOGAY, Bill
LORENZ, Marita

IOVELADY, Billy Nolan

LYNCH, Grayson

LANZ, Marcos Diaz -

" IUCE, Claire Booth

LESNICK , Max
LANUSA, Jose Antonio .Gonzalez
LORIE, Ricerdo (No. 69)

LEGON, Jose Lopez’ (No. 70)

IOPEZ, Gilberto (DOB: 1/26/L0

LERNER, Maurice

G ME, .RANDUM & DATE

gty

- 78-0070/9

78-1035/1
78-0070/9

78-0070/27 1 Mar 78

78-0674/1

. 78-0433/1
T8-067h/1

78-0588/1

© 78-1069/1

7871069/1
78-1057

- 78-1069/1

78-1179/1

- 78-1179/1

78-1179/1
78-1179/1

- 78-1179/1

78-1179/1

78-1129

78-1534/1 25 Apr 78

1 Feb 78

15 Mar 78

1 Feb 78

13 Feb 78

6 Mar 78

lé Feb T8,
16 Feb ;78

15 Mar 78 .

15 Mar 78
8 Mar 78
15 Mar 78

22 Mar T8

22 Mar 78

22 Mar T8
‘ 22 Mar 78
22 Mar 78

22 Mar 78

23 Maxr T8 .




14-00000

15.
16.
..17.
© 18,

19.

20.

21,

MARTIN, Elwood D.
MARTIN, Mrs. James Herbert
MARTIN, James Herbert

MARTINO, John

_ MASEERRER Rola.ndo aka Rola.ndo Ma.sferrer Ro;;a.s

MATTHEWS Rus sell . Dougla.s

MEDIEV]J\TE Ma.urlce

MEROLA, J oseph Raymond

' MDLINE Joe R.

MONTGOMERY Leslie’ Dehl
MOORE , Henry M.

"MOORE, Robert

MORGAN, Captain Will-iam :Ale_:'Cander _
“MORGAN, Edward P, o
méBY, Aii'ne

MOSS ; Edwerd K.

MURPHf, David E.

MUI,QRd s George Freder;ck

MURRET, Marilyn Dorothy

S A e e s s e et

23,
2k,
25.
26,
27,
28,
29.
30.

_ MRTINEZ Ca.rlos Za.rraga.

fgloh33/1

" 78-0433/1

78-0433/1

78-0070/22
78-00?0/22-

78-0351/1
78-1035/1
78;0586/1'
78-0588/1

.78-0351/1
78-1057
78-1057

78-1057 -

' 78-1069/1.

78-0351/1
78-0070/22
78-0070/17
%8-@351/1
78-0448/1

78-0433/1

78-0070/1

6 Mar 78

6 Mar 78

6 Mar T8
28 Feb 78

28 Feb. 78

19 Jan 78

15 Mar 78
16 Feb. 78

16 Feb 78-

19.Jan 78

"8 war 78

8 Mar. 78
;é Mar 78
15 Mar 78
19 Jan 78
28 Feb 78
21 Feb 78
19 Jan 78
9 Mar 78, 1035/1'151
6 Mar 78 |

12 Jan 78

78-1179/1 22 Mar.78

MARTINEZ, Jorgs Soto &k Jorge Antoriio Martinez Soto 78-1179/1 22 Mar 78 -

MARTINEZ, Pa.ullno Sierra ska "Dr Ma.rt:.nez"»

'MENOYO, Eloy Gutierrez (No. 61)

MASIVDAL, Justo

MIYAR, Evelio Duque

MIIER, Newton Scott
MEADOWS, Albert
MILIER, Isadore

b i

78-1179/1 22 Mar 78

78-1179/1 22 Mar 78
78-1179/1 22 Mar TO

78-%179/1 22 Mar 70

78-0070/40 29 Mar T8
78-1534/1 25 Apr T8

78-1534/1 25 Apr 78

. s sastmesbc}. 5




14-00000

PLUMLEE, William Robert

. McCARTHY, Justin - 78-1069/1 15 Mar T8
2. McCURIEY, A.D. y | | 78-1057 8 Mar 78
. 3. McLANEY, AMicha.el' aka McClainey 78-0.351/1_.: i9 Jan 78
Uk, MCMILLIAN, K.C. 78-1069/1 15 Mar 78
5. McMILIAN, 'Prisgil.la Johnson 7_'7-:5685/2 28 Dec. 77
6. MEVICKAR, Joha A. 78-0070/1 12 Jan 78
Te 'MbWATTEﬁS,'Cecil Je :78=1057. -8 Mar T8
1. NORMAN, Harold Dean '%8410571 " 8 Mar 78
2. NOSENKO, Yuriy Ivanovich :*78;0070/3 26 &an-78 -
3 NEwBﬁoucﬁ, Joseph - 78-1179/1-22 Mar T8
h. NOEREGAS, George | 78-1179/1 25 Mar 78
5. NAMAN, Rita TR 78-098 12 Apr 78
1. OBYEDkov, Ivan 78-0070/1 12 Jan 78
2. ; 78;oﬁ33/1 6‘M$r"78
3. OBTEZ, Antillio Ramerez 78-5588/1 16 Feb- 78
4. OSWAID, Lee Harvey | | 78-0070/1 12 Jan 78,-78-1179/1 22
5. OSWALﬁ, Marina.nekoléevna Prussakova 78;0076/1'12 Jan 78
6. OXFORD, J.L. 781057 8 war 78
7. ODIO, Josepﬁ A, | 78-117§/l 22:Mar 78
. 8. OSTER, Joserh A. 78-1179/1 22 Mar T8
9. OTERO, Rolando ' 78-1179/1 22 Mar T8
1. fAINE, Michael Ralph . 78-9970/3~26.Jan 78
- 2. 'PAINE, Ruth Hyde | 78-0070/3 26 Jan 78 -
‘3. PECORA, Nofio : 78?o§70/22 28:Feb 78
. PEREZ, Evalio Alpizar 78-0070/27 1 Mar T8
5. PHILLIPS, Devid Atlee 77-5685/2 28 Dec 77, Ok33/1 6 Mo
6. PHILLI?S,'&uanita Dale:dka.dandy Barr 7890588/1'i6 ﬁeb 78_'
7. PIPER, Eddie ' | 78;1657‘ 8 Mar 78
8. ‘

78-0351/1 19 Jan 78




14-00000

120

B
L P

ot
iV B

18

EEIEAZ Rolando a.ka. Rola.ndo Pela.ez

© posEY, Buford Wallace
. PEASNER, Thomas R.

NAMES
e

PORSCH, Dr. Gus
POSADA, Louis
POTTS, Walter Eugene

PRIMACK, Oliver N.

" PRIO, Carlos

PANEQ,UE, Victor aka @aptain Diego

PENA, 'Or'est

N PICO Re:.naldo

10/19/29

.PERIERA, Victor -

; ' POFE, Harry Raymond

PRIO Ca.rlos o

T MEMORANDUM & DATE

v

78-0674/1 - 13 Feb 78

77-5685/2
78-1057
78-0433/1 -
78-0070/27
78-1179/1
78-1179/1

- 78-1179/1
~ O 78.1179/1

78-1524/1

78-1534/1
- 78-153L4/1
- 78-1534/1

78-1-.179/1

28 Dec T7

8 Mar 78
6 Mar 7 8

1 Max 78

22 Mar 78,:

22 Mer T8
22 Mar 78
25 MaF

21 “fpr- 48 1
f4ﬂ3

25 apr 78

25 Apr 78

22 Mar 78

' QUEROGA ~Carios

',-. QUESA.Dd Carlos Rodrleguez 3

3.
L,
Se

,6.

Te
8.

. 19.

20.

22,

3.

2k,

mm, spa.s T
RANBALL, Frederick
RANDALL, Jack
RANDIE, Linnie Mae
THMQN Noma.n a.ka. R°u€hh°use

RAY, James Earl aka Eric Stavro Galt, Ha.rvey

lowmeyer

RAY, Jerry William

RAY, John Iarry .

RAYNES, Ja.mes Barl, Ra.yns, Ryan
REID, Mrs. obert A. . '

REY, Menolq - Masnuel .Ra.jy':?

" ROAN, Helen Afa.nce dka Helen Afa.nce Cooley

"ROCCA, Ra.ymond

ROEERTS, Earlene. -

ROMACK, James Elbert

RODREGUEZ, Carclos Enrique
ROSE, Guy’ . |
ROSELLI, John

ROSENSON , - Randolph

‘RAVEL, Iuis Rabel aka Luis Ravel

RIVERO, Manolo Ray

ROBERTS, Delphine ROINTS

7&-163%} 25 Har
i} 78-0070/1
78-0433/1 -

78-0433/1

- 78-1057

78«0351/1
78-0095/1
78-067h/1.
78-0674/1

 78-0674/1

78-1057

78-1035/1

78-01069/1
78-0070/22
78-0&33/1]

| 78-1057
- 78-1057
~ 78-0070/27-

78-1057

78-0351/1
78-0674/1
78-1179/1_

| 78-1179/1

78-1179/1

12 Jan 78;: &
6-Mar 78"
6 Mar 78
8 Mar 78A
19 Jan 78
30 Jan 78
13 Feb 78
13 Feb 78
13 Feb 78
'8 Maxr 78
15 Mar 78
15 Mar 78
28 Feb 78
6 Mar 78
8 Mar 78
8 ¥ar 78
1 Mar 78
8 mar 78
19 Jan 78

13 Feb 78

22 Mar 78

22 Mar 78
22 Mar 78




14-00000

27.
28.

29'

"Ll

2,

3-.

b,
S5

6.

Te

8"

9.
10.

2,
13.
'
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20,

22.
23.
2k,
25,

26.

27.
28,
29.
30.

. @esan st Ld
ennnn——

'] ' . ° -
i @ . ¢

ROWLAND, Arnold

- RODRIGUEZ , "Arnesto , Jr.

ROQUE, Juan Mamuel® Salvét
RODRIGUEZ ;. Santiago Alvereaz

RUBENSTEIN, Jack aka Jack Rubin

S_ANCHEi, Carlos Eduardo Hernandez
sczson,_Mitcheil'J.

sﬁAw, Rébért |

SHELIEY, William H.

SHIRAKOVA, Rima

SHORE, Michael (Mike)

SIEBAND, Sidney

SIMS, Richard M.

' STRAGUSA, Charles .

SLATIN,-Joégph E.
SLAWSON, W. David.
SMIiH, Josephigufkholder
sgriﬂ, L.C.

SMITH, Seigic Arcachs.
SPOIL, Col Jonas C.
SNYDER, Richard
'STEIN, Charles Joseph
STERN, Samuel -
STINNEWIYN, Robert
STONER, Jessie B.

.STUCKEY, Williem

STURGIS, Frank aka Frank Fiorino

STOVALL, Richa?d 8.-

SWEATH, Allan

SUN, Loo Mrs.

éHAW, Clay

SARGENT, Andres Nazar (No. 59)
SAMUEL, |

STURGIS, Frauk (See'né. 22)

SMITH,~He;en Kay aka Pixie Iymn

. . STONE, John E1i

VMG ML KADNUUM & UALKS

78-1057 8 Mar 78

78-1179/1 22 Mar T8
Téf1179/1 22 Mar 78
78-1179/1 22 Mar T8
7851;79/1 22 Mar 78

78-0070/9 1 Feb 78

78-105T- 8 Mar 78

- 78-0433/1 6 Mar 78 v

78-1057 - 8 Mar 78

'78-0070/1 12 Jan 78

78-0588/1 - 16 Feb 78
78-0588/1 16 Feb 78
78-1057 8 Mar 78

78-0095/1 30 Jan 78

78-0070/22 28 Feb 78
78-0433/1 . 6 Mar 78
78-0070/17 21 Feb 78

- 78-1057"

78-0351/1
78-0095/1

77-5685/2

78-0095/1
78-0433/1
73-067L/1

78-06714/1

77-5685/2
78-0351/1
78-1057

78-1057
78-1035/1
78-1179/1
78-1179/1
78-1179/1
78-1179/1

78-153&/;
78-1534/1

8 Mar T8
'19 Jan T8
30 Jan 78
é8 Dec 77
30 Jan 78

6 Mar 78
13 Feb 78
13 Feb 78 -
28 Dec 77
19 Jan 78

8 Mar 78
'8 Mar 78
15 Max 78

22 Mar 78

22 Mar T8

22 Mar 78
22 Mar .78
25 Apr 78

25 Apr 78




14-00000

TAKAI, Ken
TARASOFF, Anna
TARASOFF, Boris

TONAHILL, Joe H

5.TODD, Robert'Jameg

6.

Te

8.
9.

10,
ll.

12,

1.

L.
2.

3.

b

TRAFFICANTE,.Sauto

TRULY, Roy Sensom

TURNER, F. M.
TAMAXQ,.EranciscéiRogriguez

THORNIEY, Kerry Wendall

"TAYIOR, Calvin

TOURINE, Charles aka Charles White, Charles
the Elade, DOB: 3/26/06

UGARTE, Alverado Gilberto Nolasco

VALENCIA, Pedro Gutierrez
VALIE, Antonio Cuesta
VALVERDE, Juan '

VAZQUE, Antonio Soto

5.VECIANA, Antonio Blanch

6.

VOGEL, Dan
VARCNA, Juan Antonio .

VILLODAS, Joaquin

. VEGA; Rolando (No. 59)

¢ 7 ). JRANDUM & DATE

78-0L433/1
- 78-0448/1
78-0,4,48 / 1

78-0588/1
78#0588/1
78-0351/1
78-1057
78-10572

78-1179/1.

78-1179/1

78-1523/1

78-1534/1

o

78-0070/1

78-0070/3

78-1035/1

6 Mar 78
8 Mar 78
8 Mar 78

16 Feb 78

16 Feb 78

19 Jan 78

8 par 78.

8 Max 78

22 Mexr 78

22 Mar 78

2k Apr 78

25 Apr 78

12 Jan 78

26 Jan T8
15 Mar 78

78-0070/27 1 Mar 78

78-1070/1
78-1035/1
78-0433/1
78~1179/l
78-1179/1
78-1179/1

15 Mar 78
15 Mar 78

6 Mar 78
22 war 78
22 Mar 78-

22 Mar 78




14-00000

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
. 20.

22,
23 @

2k,
25,

1.

1.

, {;NA‘ES l- ] " - . e N

2 oe o, ) -

- WALDMAN, William J.

WALTHERS, Eddie Raymond

WALTERS, Ralph

WATANABE, Doris

WATANAEE , Kuzuo

| WEATHERFORD, Harry

WEINSTEIN, Abraham
WEITZMAN, Seymour

WERBELL, Mitchell Livingston, IIT .

WHALEY , ‘William Wayne

' WHEEIER, Pete

WHITTEN, Jack
WHITEHOUSE, Eduardo
WHITE, Allen |
WILCOIT, James
WICKS ; Alistair
WILSON, Lemar
WILLIAMS, .B”onnie Ray
WILLINS, Howard P.
WISEMAN, Jjohn
WOODS, Jim

WOODS, Louise

WORRELL, James Richard , Ire -

WRIGHT, George

WILSON, Carlos John aka John Wilson-Hudson
*  aka Carl John Wilson Hudson

WIGREN, Lee H.

YAMADA, Shizuo

ZAMEERNARDI, Robert

_ 787'1057

*"'% MEMORANDUM & DATE

“eanmr

'78-1057 8 Mar'78
'78-1057 8 Mar T8
'78-1057 8 March 78

78-0433/1 6 Mar 78
78-oh33/1' 6 Mar 78
78-1057 & Mar 78

78-0588/1 16 Feb 78 -

78-1057 8 Mar 78
77-5685/2 28 .Dec TT
781057 8 Mar 78
78-0433/1 6 Mar 78
78-0433/1 6 Mar 78
78-0351/1 19 Jan 78
78-oh33/f 6 Mar 78
78-0448/1 ' 8 Mar 78
78-0674/1 13 Feb T8
78-0095/1 30 Jan 78

78-1057 8 Mar 78

78-0433/1 6 Mar 378

78-1057 8 Mar 78

78-0433/1 6 Mar 78

T8-0L433/1 6 Mar 78

8 Mar 78
78-0674/1 13 Feb 78

78-1179/L 22 Mar 78

78-0070/40. 29 Mar T8

78-0433/1 6 Mar 78

78-0433/1 6 Mar 78




